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] 148,735.20 [ v 10,441.20 [ 12,446.46 | 138,294.00 | 138,294.00
m 182,251.02 | m 25,033.02 | 15,089.33 | 167,659.20 | 157,218.00
] 218,733.00 | v 42,591.00 [ 18,105.75 | m 201,175.02 | v 176,142.00
m 258,443.63 | m 63,377.63 | 21,389.13 | 237,657.00 | 195,066.00
] 301,668.66 | m 87,678.66 [ 24,963.09 | 277,367.63 | 213,990.00
m 348,719.10 | m 115,805.10 [ m 28,853.34 | 320,592.66 | m 232,914.00
] 399,933.50 | m 148,095.50 | 33,087.88 | 367,643.10 | 251,838.00
m 455,680.37 [ m 184,918.37 [m 37,697.17 | 418,857.50 | 270,762.00
] 516,360.85 | m 226,674.85 | 42,714.39 | 474,604.37 | 289,686.00
m 582,411.55 | m 273,801.55 [m 48,175.64 | 535,284.85 [ m 308,610.00
] 654,307.73 [ v 326,773.73 [ 54,120.20 | 601,335.55 | 327,534.00
m 732,566.73 | 386,108.73 [ m 60,590.86 | m 673,231.73 [ 346,458.00
] 817,751.64 [ v 452,369.64 | 67,634.17 | v 751,490.73 | 365,382.00
m 910,47543 | m 526,169.43 [m 75,300.81 | 836,675.64 [ m 384,306.00
] 1,011,405.26 | 608,175.26 | 83,645.95 | 929,399.43 | 403,230.00
m 1,121,267.39 [ 699,113.39 [m 92,729.63 | 1,030,329.26 | 422,154.00
] 1,240,852.32 | 799,774.32 [y 102,617.23 | 1,140,191.39 | m 441,078.00
m 1,371,020.51 [ 911,018.51 [m 113,379.87 | 1,259,776.32 | 460,002.00
] 1,512,708.59 | 1,033,782.59 | 125,095.01 | 1,389,944.51 | m 478,926.00
m 1,666,936.06 | m 1,169,086.06 | 137,846.93 | 1,631,632.59 | 497,850.00
] 1,834,812.66 | 1,318,038.66 | w 151,727.41 | 1,685,860.06 | m 516,774.00
m 2,017,546.35 | 1,481,848.35 | 166,836.30 | 1,853,736.66 | m 535,698.00
] 2,216,451.96 | 1,661,829.96 | w 183,282.33 | 2,036,470.35 | m 554,622.00
m 2,432,960.72 | 1,859,414.72 | v 201,183.84 | 2,235,375.96 [ m 573,546.00
] 2,668,630.51 | 2,076,160.51 | 220,669.62 | 2,451,884.72 | m 592,470.00
m 2,925157.07 | m  2,313,763.07 | 241,879.91 | v 2,687,554.51 [ m 611,394.00
] 3,204,386.23 [ v 2,574,068.23 | 264,967.30 | 2,944,081.07 | m 630,318.00
m 3,508,327.17 | m  2,859,085.17 | 290,097.92 | 3,223,310.23 [ m 649,242.00
] 3,839,166.89 [ 3,171,000.89 | 317,452.61 | 3,527,251.17 | v 668,166.00
m 4,199,285.92 | m 3,512,195.92 | 347,228.18 | 3,858,090.89 [ m 687,090.00
] 4,591,275.49 | v 3,885,261.49 | 379,638.89 | 4,218,209.92 [ m 706,014.00
m 5,017,956.13 | m  4,293,018.13 | 414,917.95 | 4,610,199.49 | v 724,938.00
] 5,482,398.01 [ v 4,738,536.01 | 453,319.21 | v 5,036,880.13 | 743,862.00
m 5,987,943.00 | 5,225,157.00 | 495,118.98 | 5,501,322.01 [ 762,786.00
] 6,538,228.71 [ v 5,756,518.71 | 540,618.03 | 6,006,867.00 | m 781,710.00
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